Ordering Information
Accessories
POND - Pond Lite
Pond Lite
Cat. No. POND
Cat. No. POND/W
CJK150
LENSSTEPF
GG
HCL
/W
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
- Cable Joint Kit
- Frosted Lens
- Glare Guard
- Hex Cell Louvre Adaptor
- Weighted Base
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH - White
COP - Copper
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
POND/W  SS - Pond Lite Weighted
   V
Steel.
ersion in 316 Stainless
Ordering Example:
(Accessories ordered separately)
HCL  SS - Hex Cell Louvre Adaptor in
   316 Stainless Steel
63.5mm
67mm